Weill Cornell Medical Library is proud to present the
PAI (Photography & Imaging) Art Exhibition

July 23, 2012 — September 14, 2012

List of Works

Artist

Main Floor

1. Kyoko — Mother’s Day, Brooklyn 2012
2. Parker -Mother’s Day, Brooklyn 2012
3. Hannah — Mother’s Day, Brooklyn 2012
4. Maya — Mother’s Day, Brooklyn 2012
5. Davio — Mother’s Day, Brooklyn 2012
6. Police Woman Vietnam

7. Buenos Aires

8. Orchid 2

9. Orchid 3

10. Orchid 1

11. River Bend South Africa, 2008
12. Gathering S.A., 2008

13. In the class S.A., 2008

14. Dance South Africa, 2008

15. South Africa, 2008

16. Reflections
17.Window to the World

18. Baby Watched, 1969 - Upper Westside, NY
19. On the Bus

20. Terrace New Museum

21. Window Women, 1969 — Little Italy, NY
22. The Kiss 5

By Library Administration
23. Tokyo Reflection

24. Post Office

25. Pizza Any One?

26. Halloween

27. Trumpeter

28. Venice Canal

Cynthia Maris Dantzic
Cynthia Maris Dantzic
Cynthia Maris Dantzic
Cynthia Maris Dantzic
Cynthia Maris Dantzic

Sima Ariam
Sima Ariam

Ira Soller
Ira Soller
Ira Soller

Edward Erdos
Edward Erdos
Edward Erdos
Edward Erdos
Edward Erdos

Edward Erdos
David Camhi

Lenora Goldberg
Edwin E. Bobrow
Edwin E. Bobrow
Lenora Goldberg
David Camhi

Ardian Gill
Ardian Gill
Ardian Gill
Ardian Gill
Ardian Gill
Ardian Gill



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

Hard Hats #2
Hard Hats #4
Hard Hats #3
Hard Hats #1

Elderly Nepalse Man
Nepalse Girl with Lollipop

Night Rider

Burma

Sunken Reading Room

37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

Bliss
Peace

Blue Mountains Red Sky
Montauk Sunrise with Gull
Wave Jumping

Moored

Ripped Off

Street Conversation
Scale Contrast
Harlem Range

NY Reflections 1

Lady in Red
Coney Island Rollers
Astroland

Haiku: Christo’s Gates, Triptych One

CitiCenter — 2ax
CitiCenter — 60xbw
CitiCenter — 49bwx

Belvedere Castle in Winter
Lyric Moment

Icelandic Ponies
The Secret Garden
Woman in Prayer
Rolling Time

Marcus Reidenberg
Marcus Reidenberg
Marcus Reiednberg
Marcus Reidenberg

Carol Colby Tanenbaum
Carol Colby Tanenbaum

Susan May Tell

Sima Ariam

Jacqueline L.P. Van Sertima
Jacqueline L.P. Van Sertima

Chuck Pine
Chuck Pine
Chuck Pine
David Camhi

Arthur King

Arthur King
Arthur King
Arthur King
Arthur King

Helen Bohmart Pine
Helen Bohmart Pine
Helen Bohmart Pine

Susan May Tell

Peter C. Brandt
Peter C. Brandt
Peter C. Brandt

Herb Fixler
Arthur King

Herb Fixler
Herb Fixler
Herb Fixler
Herb Fixler



List of Works Artist
Sunken Reading Room continued
61. Mulberry Tree Robert Sharpe

62. Teatro de la Ribera in La Boca
63. Tango
64. Café in La Boca Argentina

65. Terraces
66. Stair Case Frick Museum 1
67. Stair Case Frick Museum 2

68. The Tunnel 3A

69. There Are Places | Remember
70. Tryst 9.3

71. Existence

72. The Forgotten
73. Emerging Eve
74. Wisdom

75. I am Woman

Lower Level

76. Park, Astor Place, NYC
77. Giant Rose, Park Avenue
78. lllusion

79. Window Dresser, NYC

80. Birds on 5" Ave.
81. This Is My Dream

82. Oak Bridge Central Park

83. Aeronca Scout Seaplane, 1947
84. Gelatin Silver Fiber

85. Tatyana Nushtayeva (#4), Central Park, NYC 2012
86. Tatyana Nushtayeva (#3), Central Park, NYC 2012

87. Migraine
88. Tatyana Nushtayeva (#2), Central Park, NYC 2012

89. Tatyana Nushtayeva (#5), Central Park, NYC 2012
90. Tatyana Nushtayeva (#6), Central Park, NYC 2012

Madeline Barbara
Madeline Barbara
Madeline Barbara

Edwin E. Bobrow
Edwin E. Bobrow
Edwin E. Bobrow

David Camhi
Sigrid Thorbjornsen
David Camhi
Sigrid Thorbjornsen

Salvadora Lorelli
Salvadora Lorelli
Salvadora Lorelli
Salvadora Lorelli

Len Speier
Len Speier
Len Speier
Len Speier

Sigrid Thorbjornsen
Sigrid Thorbjornsen

Edwin E. Bobrow

Ben Ross
Ben Ross

Grayson Dantzic
Grayson Dantzic

Herb Fixler
Grayson Dantzic

Grayson Dantzic
Grayson Dantzic



List of Works Artist
Lower Level continued
91. Arthur Miller Sima Ariam

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.
98.

99.

Being Patient: A Patients Point of View.
New York Presbyterian/ Liver Transplant, 2011-12
“LINDA’S HAND of FAITH”

Being Patient: A Patients Point of View.
New York Presbyterian/ Liver Transplant 2011-2012
“TRANSFUSION at SUNRISE”

Being Patient: A Patients Point of View.
New York Presbyterian/ Liver Transplant 2011-2012
“SELF PORTRAIT - POST TRANSPLANT”

Being Patient: A Patients Point of View.
New York Presbyterian/ Liver Transplant 2011-2012
“COUNTING the MINUTES...”

Being Patient: A Patients Point of View.
New York Presbyterian/ Liver Transplant 2011-2012
“BEDSIDE FAITH”

Dog in Car, NYC
Best Lab in Vermont

Jimmy Durante Fish

100. Peek-a-boo Pony
101. Three Chicks

102. Katmai Alaska Bear (Paula)
103. Katmai Alaska Bear and Babies in the Wilderness
104. Katmai Alaska Wolf in the Wilderness

Jared A. Alechman

Jared A. Alechman

Jared A. Alechman

Jared A. Alechman

Jared A. Alechman

Len Speier
Len Speier

Chuck Pine

Chuck Pine
Chuck Pine

Ann Littlejohn
Ann Littlejohn
Ann Littlejohn



